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Session 3 Sunday 10:10 AM

7 10:10 AM 100m Backstroke Men Heat

8 10:16 AM 100m Backstroke Women …

9 10:25 AM 50m Butterfly Men Heat

107 10:30 AM 50m Butterfly Men Multi-C…

10 10:31 AM 50m Butterfly Women Heat

108 10:37 AM 50m Butterfly Women Mult…

11 10:38 AM 200m Freestyle Men Heat

109 10:47 AM 200m Freestyle Men Multi-…

12 10:56 AM 100m Breaststroke Men H…

13 11:00 AM 100m Breaststroke Wome…

110 11:06 AM 200m Freestyle Women M…

14 11:10 AM 200m Freestyle Women He…

301 11:19 AM 50m Butterfly Women Swi…

9 50m Butterfly Men Heat Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Gray Camer… 19 Coast Swim… +0.68 23.27
Entry: 23.27 (+ 0.00)

QA

2 Elson Christ… 24 QEII Swim C… +0.63 24.10
Entry: 23.97 (+ 0.13)

QA

3 Swift Carter 24 Club 37 +0.63 24.53
Entry: 25.24 (- 0.71)

QA

4 Hendy Jack 22 Parnell Swim… +0.65 24.80
Entry: 25.03 (- 0.23)

QA

5 Eadie Fergus 22 Coast Swim… +0.64 24.92
Entry: 24.69 (+ 0.23)

QA

6 Mouat Oliver 16 St Paul's Swi… +0.64 25.29
Entry: 25.16 (+ 0.13)

QA

7 Thibaut (V) … 24 New Caledo… +0.61 25.39
Entry: 25.72 (- 0.33)

QA

8 Alexandre (… 17 New Caledo… +0.60 25.51
Entry: 25.18 (+ 0.33)

QA

9 Clark MacAl… 20 North Shore … +0.61 25.56
Entry: 25.41 (+ 0.15)

QB

10 Peck Ryan 17 Parnell Swim… +0.67 25.72
Entry: 25.82 (- 0.10)

QB

11 Shibuya Ikko 21 Club 37 +0.66 25.80
Entry: 26.21 (- 0.41)

QB

12 Masoud Eyad 28 North Shore … +0.66 25.84
Entry: 26.02 (- 0.18)

QB

12 Gold Tom 20 Neptune Swi… +0.63 25.84
Entry: 27.03 (- 1.19)

QB

14 Crampton J… 21 Capital Swi… +0.66 25.85
Entry: 25.81 (+ 0.04)

QB

15 Campbell W… 27 Wharenui Sw… +0.66 25.86
Entry: 26.17 (- 0.31)

QB

16 Soldatovic … 18 Phoenix Aqu… +0.74 25.87
Entry: 26.45 (- 0.58)

QB

17 Williams He… 20 North Shore … +0.72 25.91
Entry: 26.39 (- 0.48)

18 Twist Kale 19 Kiwi ASC +0.68 26.08
Entry: 26.15 (- 0.07)

19 Kenny Sam 17 Coast Swim… +0.67 26.10
Entry: 26.96 (- 0.86)

20 Karpov Savva 14 Onehunga S… +0.69 26.35

​ Search Competition...
​

SEARCH

Session 1
Sat | 10:10 AM

Session 2
Sat | 05:40 PM

Session 3
Sun | 10:10 AM

Session 4
Sun | 05:40 PM

Session 5
Mon | 10:10 AM

Session 6
Mon | 05:40 PM

Session 7
Tue | 10:10 AM

Session 
Tue | 05

Entries Heats Summary

Total

Events Points Swimmers Files Scoreboard



Entry: 26.67 (- 0.32)

21 Ashby Eligh 19 Neptune Swi… +0.74 26.37
Entry: 26.20 (+ 0.17)

22 Wang Mason 15 United Swim… +0.62 26.39
Entry: 26.48 (- 0.09)

23 Booysens D… 21 Selwyn Swi… +0.68 26.45
Entry: 27.02 (- 0.57)

24 Odom Alex 17 Ice Breaker … +0.64 26.47
Entry: 26.06 (+ 0.41)

25 Li Johnson 18 United Swim… +0.63 26.48
Entry: 26.14 (+ 0.34)

26 Frost (V) Ko… 20 Otaki Titans … +0.60 26.54
Entry: 25.73 (+ 0.81)

27 Jiang Chris 17 United Swim… +0.68 26.82
Entry: 27.10 (- 0.28)

28 James Harri… 15 Vikings Swi… +0.66 27.31
Entry: 27.26 (+ 0.05)

29 Mellsop Cur… 20 Neptune Swi… +0.73 27.77
Entry: 27.19 (+ 0.58)


